Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 13.05.2021
calling upon the Borrowers / Partners / Mortgagor / Guarantors,M/S Jay Corp , Mr. Ajay
Viswanath Roman (Proprietor) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being
62,64,568.01/- (Rupees Sixty Two Lac Sixty Four Thousand Five hundred Sixty Eight
and Paisa OneOnly) as on 26.04.2021with further interest until Payment in Full within 60
days from the date of notice / date of receipt of the said notice.
The Borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower /
Guarantor / Mortgagor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession